-AR Verbs Imperfect Tense

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
3) NOSOTROS/CEPILLAR
5) USTEDES/CEPILLAR
10) TU/CEPILLAR
11) NOSOTROS/ESTUDIAR
12) VOSOTROS/PASAR
13) TU/ACEPTAR

Vertical
1) VOSOTROS/DECORAR
2) NOSOTROS/PINTAR
4) NOSOTROS/ACEPTAR
5) VOSOTROS/CEPILLAR
6) NOSOTROS/LEVANTAR
7) USTED/ACEPTAR
8) VOSOTROS/ACEPTAR
9) USTED/DECORAR




SOLUTION

LIA[B|]A]|N

PIA|S|A[BJ|A

B|A[M]|O]|S

AlBlAlM|O]|S

LIA|B|A|S

E|S|T|U|D

A|CIE|P|IT|A]|B]JA]|S




